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Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

([

Coppet Week 2023

Saundersfoot Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 21:08 on May 29, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 52, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Blue Whale

Jammy
Dodger
Quicksilver

Odeline

Carpe Diem

Baker's
Dozen

Jane

Laser
McLaren

Red Dwarf

Wavecrest

Rockstar

Phinal Phling

Pure
Phantasy

Class

Blaze

Osprey

Osprey

Merlin Rocket

Osprey

Blaze

Osprey

Osprey

GP14

RS300

Osprey

Contender

Laser
Icon
LASER
STRATOS

D Zero
RS200

Blaze
RS200

Solo

Solo

Laser Radial

Phantom

Phantom

Laser

Blaze

Sail Home Club Helm
No
870 Pembrokeshire Julian Owens
YC
1360 Tenby SC Daniel
Jackson
1348 Tata Oscar Chess
3787 Midland Chris Martin
SC/Bartley SC
1331 Blithfield SC Gareth
Caldwell
815 Pembrokeshire Alan Watkins
YC
1365 Saundersfoot SC Dave Griffiths
1312 Tata SC Mike Murray
13357 Chase SC Neil Davies
414 Midland SC Rob
Kennaugh
1316 Small Heath YC  Keith
McDonald

646 Tenby SC Steve Leach

210288 Chase SC Finley
Watson

11 Chase Russell
Lutwyche

782 Llandegfedd SC  Neil Williams

77 Chase SC Dave Watkins

1162 Staunton Harold Russ

SC Coggrave
873 Chase SC James Vyse

1317 Saundersfoot SC Alex Farr

6009 Grafham Water  Alisdair
James

5338 Saundersfoot SC David Plester

210917 Chase SC

1323 Saundersfoot SC James
Hayden

1065 Llandegfedd SC  Greg Phillips

Elsa Minton

209454 Chase SC
852 Christian

Mat Minton

file:///C:/Users/Maurice/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B.htm

Crew

Matthew
Goldwait

Lisa Chess

Josh Oates

Jon
Gibbons

Maurice
Clarke

Pam
Murray

Michelle
Evans

Andy
Brittain

James
Harris

Gill
Williams

Lucy
Mallory

Rupert Farr

PY

1033

934

934

980

934

1033

934

934

1133

965

934

969
1101

976

1103

1029
1046

1033
1046

1142

1142

1150
1002

1035

1101
1033

R1

3.0

4.0

8.0

2.0

1.0

10.0

14.0

9.0

7.0

16.0

13.0

6.0
24.0

21.0

12.0

19.0
18.0

20.0
19.0
OO0D
11.0
22.0

15.0
23.0

29.0

26.0
53.0

R2

3.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

12.0

6.0

5.0

10.0

14.0

8.0

13.0

25.0
7.0

21.0

15.0
17.0

16.0
19.0

29.0
22.0
O0D

30.0
23.0

18.0

24.0
1.0

Total

6.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

19.0

19.0

21.0

24.0

26.0

31.0
31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0
35.0

36.0
38.0

40.0

44.0

45.0
46.0

47.0

50.0
54.0

Nett

6.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

19.0

19.0

21.0

24.0

26.0

31.0
31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0
35.0

36.0
38.0

40.0

44.0

45.0
46.0

47.0

50.0
54.0
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Rank Boat Name
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More Cheese
Gromit

Hocus Pocus

Ready Salted

Or 792

Dizzy
Rascals

Best Chance

Misleading

One for the
Road

Wizard

Destiny

Black Betty

Class

Europe

Miracle

RS200

Aero 7

Fireball

Solo
GP14
RS400

D Zero

RS200

RS200

Solution

Osprey
Phantom
Laser

Laser

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
GP14

Laser

RS Vareo
RS Tera

RS Tera
International
Moth

Streaker

IC

Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

Sail
No

95

4011

937

1207

14613

4580
12158
726

177

1398

551

405
1342

1203

197694

182288

151646

192843

14239

177901

282

1975

2382

3909

1868

344

Home Club

Gunfleet

RYA

Staunton Harod

Saundersfoot SC

Shropshire SC

Arden
Greensforge SC

Bartley Green
SC

Grafam Water
SC
Saundersfoot
Staunton Harod
SC
Saundersfoot SC
Tenby SC

Chase SC

Chasewater SC

Waldringfield SC

Saundersfoot SC

Chase SC

Chase

Chase SC

Tata SC

Saundersfoot SC

Saundersfoot SC

Greensforge

Bartley SC

Tenby SC

Helm Crew
Smart

Clare Giles

lan Fryett Ella Fryett

Paul Munro Lynne

Munro
Mark
Tissiman
Steve Holly
Millington Millington
Ralph Evans
lan Cooper Hugh Dyer
Richard Stuart
Voaden Caley
Guy
Humphrey
Paul Griffiths  Julia
Griffiths
Tim Holman  Trish
Holman
Kevin Upstill
Ted Lewis Richard
Sadler
Collin Spence

Scott
Nicholson

Robert
Whitehouse

Sam
Underwood

Mia Pell

Steve Turner Isabel Tate

William
Kenyon

Rhys Jones

Harry Hayden

Archie
Hayden

Lyndon
Beasley

John Taylor

Robin Wood

PY

1141

1194

1046

1063

952

1142
1133
940

1029

1046

1046

1096
934

1002

1101

1101

1150

1150

1133

1101

1093

1445

1445

1080

1128

858

R1

DNC
17.0

5.0

25.0

27.0

32.0

28.0
31.0
30.0
53.0
DNF

53.0
DNF

33.0

34.0

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNF

R2

37.0
53.0
DNS
33.0
39.0

34.0

41.0
38.0
40.0

20.0

22.0

42.0

44.0
26.0

27.0

28.0

31.0

32.0

35.0

36.0

43.0

53.0

DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

53.0
DNS

Total

54.0

58.0

58.0

66.0

66.0

69.0
69.0
70.0

73.0

75.0

75.0

78.0
79.0

80.0

81.0

84.0

85.0

88.0

89.0

96.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

Nett

54.0

58.0

58.0

66.0

66.0

69.0
69.0
70.0

73.0

75.0

75.0

78.0
79.0

80.0

81.0

84.0

85.0

88.0

89.0

96.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0
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Rank Boat Name

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17

18

19
19
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
36

Odeline

Quicksilver

Blue Whale

Hocus Pocus

Jammy Dodger

Baker's Dozen

Red Dwarf

Jane

Carpe Diem

More Cheese
Gromit

Wavecrest

Rockstar

Phinal Phling
Laser McLaren

Ready Salted

Pure Phantasy

Or 792

Dizzy Rascals

Class

Osprey

Merlin Rocket

Blaze

Osprey

Miracle
Contender
GP14

Osprey
Osprey
Blaze
Solo

LASER
STRATOS

Osprey
Osprey

Laser Radial
RS300

Europe

RS200

D Zero
RS200
Blaze

Icon

Solo
Phantom
Laser
RS200
Laser
Aero 7
Solo
Phantom
RS400
GP14
Fireball

RS200
Solution
D Zero
RS200

Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

Sail
No

1331
3787

870
1360

4011
646
13357

1348
1312
815
6009
782

1316
1365

210917
414
95

1162

77
1317
873
1

5338
1323
210288
937
209454
1207
4580
1065
726
12158
14613

551
405
177
1398
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R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Home Club

Blithfield SC

Midland SC/Bartley
SC

Pembrokeshire YC

Tenby SC

RYA
Tenby SC
Chase SC

Tata
Tata SC

Pembrokeshire YC
Grafham Water
Llandegfedd SC

Small Heath YC
Saundersfoot SC

Chase SC
Midland SC

Gunfleet

Staunton Harold

Chase SC

Saundersfoot SC

Chase SC
Chase

Saundersfoot SC
Saundersfoot SC

Chase SC

Staunton Harod SC

Chase SC

Saundersfoot SC

Arden

Llandegfedd SC
Bartley Green SC
Greensforge SC
Shropshire SC

Staunton Harod SC
Saundersfoot SC
Grafam Water SC

Saundersfoot

Helm

Gareth Caldwell

Chris Martin

Julian Owens

Daniel Jackson

lan Fryett
Steve Leach

Neil Davies

Oscar Chess
Mike Murray
Alan Watkins
Alisdair James

Neil Williams

Keith McDonald

Dave Griffiths

Elsa Minton
Rob Kennaugh

Clare Giles

Russ Coggrave

Dave Watkins
Alex Farr
James Vyse

Russell
Lutwyche

David Plester
James Hayden
Finley Watson
Paul Munro
Mat Minton
Mark Tissiman
Ralph Evans
Greg Phillips

Richard Voaden

lan Cooper

Steve Millington

Tim Holman

Kevin Upstill

Guy Humphrey

Paul Griffiths

Crew

Jon Gibbons
Josh Oates

Matthew
Goldwait

Ella Fryett

Michelle
Evans

Lisa Chess

Pam Murray

Gill Williams

Andy Brittain

Maurice
Clarke

Lucy Mallory

Rupert Farr

James Harris

Lynne Munro

Stuart Caley
Hugh Dyer

Holly
Millington

Trish Holman

Julia Griffiths

PY

934
980

1033
934

1194
969
1133

934
934
1033
1142
1103

934
934

1150
965
1141

1046

1029
1046
1033
976

1142
1002
1101
1046
1101
1063
1142
1035
940

1133
952

1046
1096
1029
1046

Elapsed Points

56.37
59.28

62.54
58.20

59.54
60.48
57.43

59.38
60.09
67.01
60.33
58.59

62.33
62.41

62.04
65.38
62.36

57.33

56.44
00D
56.58
54.10

63.55
56.28
65.28
63.59
68.06
66.59
56.11
68.27
66.08
63.39
55.12

62.27
71.06
DNF
DNF

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0

15.0
16.0
17.0

18.0

19.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0

33.0
34.0
53.0
53.0
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Rank Boat Name

36 Best Chance

36 Misleading

36
36

36

36

36 One for the

Road
36
36

36 Wizard
36 Destiny

36

36

36 Black Betty

Class

Osprey

Phantom
Laser

Laser

Laser Radial

Laser Radial
GP14

Laser

RS Vareo
RS Tera
RS Tera

International
Moth

Streaker
IC

Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

Sail
No

1342

1203
197694
182288

151646

192843
14239

177901
282
1975
2382
3909

1868
344
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Home Club

Tenby SC

Chase SC
Chasewater SC
Waldringfield SC

Saundersfoot SC

Chase SC
Chase

Chase SC

Tata SC
Saundersfoot SC
Saundersfoot SC

Greensforge

Bartley SC
Tenby SC

Helm

Ted Lewis

Collin Spence
Scott Nicholson

Robert
Whitehouse

Sam
Underwood

Mia Pell

Steve Turner

William Kenyon
Rhys Jones
Harry Hayden
Archie Hayden
Lyndon Beasley

John Taylor
Robin Wood

Crew

Richard
Sadler

Isabel Tate

PY

934

1002
1101
1101

1150

1150
1133

1101
1093
1445
1445
1080

1128
858

Elapsed Points

DNS 53.0
DNF 53.0
DNF 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNF 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNF 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNF 53.0
DNS 53.0
DNF 53.0
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Rank Boat Name

2 Jammy Dodger
3 Blue Whale

4

5 Carpe Diem

6

7 Laser McLaren
8

9 Quicksilver

10 Baker's Dozen
1"

12 Odeline
13 Jane

14

15 Wavecrest
16

17

18 Pure Phantasy
19 Rockstar

20

21 Red Dwarf

22
22
24
25
26
27

Dizzy Rascals

Phinal Phling

Best Chance

28
29
30
31
32

Misleading

33

34
35

Ready Salted

36

Class

Blaze
Osprey
Blaze

Osprey

Osprey

Blaze
Laser
RS300

Merlin Rocket

Osprey

Icon

Osprey
Osprey
GP14

D Zero
Blaze

RS200

Phantom
RS200
D Zero

LASER
STRATOS

Solo
RS200
Phantom
Laser
Contender

Osprey

Phantom
Laser

Solo

Laser Radial

Laser

Laser Radial

RS200
Fireball

Laser Radial

Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

Sail
No

852
1348
870
1360

1365

815
210288
414
3787

1312
1

1331
1316
13357

77
873
1162

1065
1317
177
782

5338
1398
1323
209454
646
1342

1203
197694
6009
210917
182288

151646

937
14613

192843
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R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Home Club

Tata
Pembrokeshire YC
Tenby SC

Saundersfoot SC

Pembrokeshire YC
Chase SC
Midland SC

Midland SC/Bartley
SC

Tata SC
Chase

Blithfield SC
Small Heath YC
Chase SC

Chase SC
Chase SC

Staunton Harold
SC

Llandegfedd SC
Saundersfoot SC
Grafam Water SC
Llandegfedd SC

Saundersfoot SC
Saundersfoot
Saundersfoot SC
Chase SC

Tenby SC

Tenby SC

Chase SC
Chasewater SC
Grafham Water
Chase SC
Waldringfield SC

Saundersfoot SC

Staunton Harod SC
Shropshire SC

Chase SC

Helm

Christian Smart
Oscar Chess
Julian Owens

Daniel Jackson

Dave Giriffiths

Alan Watkins
Finley Watson
Rob Kennaugh
Chris Martin

Mike Murray

Russell
Lutwyche

Gareth Caldwell
Keith McDonald

Neil Davies

Dave Watkins
James Vyse

Russ Coggrave

Greg Phillips
Alex Farr
Guy Humphrey

Neil Williams

David Plester
Paul Griffiths
James Hayden
Mat Minton
Steve Leach

Ted Lewis

Collin Spence
Scott Nicholson
Alisdair James
Elsa Minton

Robert
Whitehouse

Sam
Underwood

Paul Munro

Steve Millington

Mia Pell

Crew

Lisa Chess

Matthew
Goldwait

Maurice
Clarke

Josh Oates

Pam Murray

James Harris

Jon Gibbons
Andy Brittain

Michelle
Evans

Lucy Mallory

Rupert Farr

Gill Williams

Julia Griffiths

Richard
Sadler

Lynne Munro

Holly
Millington

PY

1033
934
1033
934

934

1033
1101
965
980

934
976

934
934
1133

1029
1033
1046

1035
1046
1029
1103

1142
1046
1002
1101
969
934

1002
1101
1142
1150
1101

1150

1046
952

1150

Elapsed Points

71.23 1.0

64.40 2.0

71.52 3.0

65.18 4.0

65.36 5.0

72.49 6.0

58.47 7.0

68.46 8.0

70.25 9.0

67.21 10.0
70.56 11.0
67.57 12.0
68.09 13.0
62.39 14.0
57.08 15.0
77.23 16.0
59.26 17.0
59.02 18.0
79.46 19.0
59.06 20.0
63.45 21.0
00D 22.0
60.36 22.0
77.38 23.0
64.23 24.0
76.01 25.0
73.45 26.0
59.23 27.0
65.20 28.0
67.56 29.0
68.53 30.0
66.59 31.0
70.41 32.0
64.27 33.0
79.04 34.0
72.37 35.0
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Rank Boat Name

37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
46
46

46
46

One for the
Road

More Cheese
Gromit

Or 792

Hocus Pocus

Wizard
Destiny

Black Betty

www.saundersfootsailingclub.org.uk

Class

GP14

Europe

GP14
Aero 7
RS400
Solo
RS200
Laser
Solution
Miracle
RS Vareo
RS Tera
RS Tera

International
Moth

Streaker

IC

membershipsec@saundersfootsailingclub.org.uk

Sailwave results for Coppet Week 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

Sail
No

14239

95

12158
1207
726
4580
551
177901
405
4011
282
1975
2382
3909

1868
344
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Home Club

Chase

Gunfleet

Greensforge SC
Saundersfoot SC
Bartley Green SC
Arden

Staunton Harod SC
Chase SC
Saundersfoot SC
RYA

Tata SC
Saundersfoot SC
Saundersfoot SC

Greensforge

Bartley SC
Tenby SC

Helm

Steve Turner

Clare Giles

lan Cooper
Mark Tissiman
Richard Voaden
Ralph Evans
Tim Holman
William Kenyon
Kevin Upstill
lan Fryett

Rhys Jones
Harry Hayden
Archie Hayden
Lyndon Beasley

John Taylor
Robin Wood

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Crew

Isabel Tate

Hugh Dyer

Stuart Caley

Trish Holman

Ella Fryett

www.sailwave.com

PY

1133

1141

1133
1063
940

1142
1046
1101
1096
1194
1093
1445
1445
1080

1128
858

Elapsed Points

71.48

72.42

72.36
69.12
61.16
76.43
71.16
75.11
76.35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

36.0

37.0

38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0

53.0
53.0
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